
FALL 2023 SPRING 2024
08/19: New Roo on the Green 

College Green 8:00-10:00pm
08/20: Monte Carlo Casino Night 

Grumm Sanctuary 9:00-11:00pm
08/22: First Day of Classes
08/24: Opportunities Fair

WCC 11:00am-1:00pm
08/25: Greek Life Outreach Event - Intro to CSSAS

Mabee Hall 7:00pm-8:00pm
08/31: Greek Life Outreach Event – Mocktail Social

Pouch Club 7:30pm-9:30pm
09/05: Round Robins - Sororities

WCC 7:00pm-10:0pm
09/07: Round Robins - Fraternities

WCC 7:00pm-10:0pm
09/09: Greek Life Outreach Event – Star Party

Idea Center 9:00pm-10:30pm
09/20: Greek Life Outreach Event – Sexual Assault Awareness and Prevention

Mabee Hall 8:00pm-9:00pm
10/18: Greek Life Outreach Event – Drug and Alcohol Awareness

Mabee Hall or College Green 8:00pm-9:00pm
10/26: Greek Life Outreach Event – Pumpkin Painting and Smashing

Water Lot 11:00am-1:00pm

11/02-11/05 – Homecoming Weekend

11/09: Greek Life Outreach Event – Meet and Greet with Counselors
Pouch Club 8:00pm-9:00pm

11/14-11/16: Informal Rush – Sororities and Fraternities
Location TBD 7:00pm-10:00pm

11/30: Greek Life Outreach Event – Petting Zoo
College Green 11:00am-1:00pm

01/12: Greek Life Outreach Event – Murder Mystery Dinner
Mabee Hall 7:00pm-9:00pm

01/17: Greek Life Outreach Event – Hazing Workshop
Mabee Hall 8:00pm-9:00pm

01/30: First Day of Classes

01/31: Make-up Round Robins - Sororities
Zoom 7:30pm-8:20pm

01/31: Make-up Round Robins - Fraternities
Zoom 8:30pm-9:20pm

02/07: Greek Outreach Event – Ice Cream Social
Pouch Club  7:30pm-9:30pm

02/12: Formal Rush Party Invite Pickup
Student Life Office  9:00am-4:00pm

02/13-02/15: Informal Rush – Sororities and Fraternities
Location TBD 7:00pm-10:00pm

02/17: Bid Day Workshop
Mabee Hall 9:00am-noon

02/17: Bid Day Pictures
WCC Living Room 7:00pm-10:00pm

03/07: Greek Outreach Event – BYOB(lanket) and a Movie
Sid Rich Gym 8:00pm-11:00pm

04/11: Greek Outreach Event – Mask Making
Pouch Club 7:30pm-9:30pm

04/12: Greek Outreach Event – Masquerade Ball
Grumm Sanctuary 8:00pm-11:00pm



Student Assembly
Nia Carter, President
ncarter22@austincollege.edu

Campus Activities Board (CAB)
Alwin Bhogal, President
abhogal20@austincollege.edu

Greek Executive Board
Andromeda Newsom, President
jnewsom21@austincollege.edu

Students Today Alumni Tomorrow
(STAT)

Timothy Ngo, President
tngo20@austincollege.edu

Service Station
Zoe Martir, President
zmartir20@austincollege.edu

Associate VP of Student Affairs
& Dean of Students
Michael Deen
mdeen@austincollege.edu
Director of Residence Life
Patrick Miller
pmiller@austincollege.edu
Director of Student Activities
Dr. Chrystal Woodard
cwoodard@austincollege.edu
Director of Food Services
Thomas Hermanson
thermanson@austincollege.edu
Event Services Manager
Kimberly Donnell
kdonnell@austincollege.edu
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